
TIJD LOCATIE KOSTEN

OUTDOOR

FOR
GIRLS
ONLY

   
WORKOUT
TOTAL BODY

www.bertinelentink.nl      TEL: 06-212 47 236

19.00 - 20.00
20.00 - 21.00
19.30 - 20.30

09.00 - 10.00

08.30 - 09.30
09.30 - 10.30

1x/week 

   €25,-/mnd 
2x/week 

   €35,-/mnd
10x kaart

   €75,-

VOOR EEN GEZOND
FIT LEVEN

Food & Sport Coach
BertineLe
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-Schoolplein De Plotter
 te Zutphen
-Gemeentehuis
 te Brummen
-Het Pontje
 te Brummen
--Gerard Doustr t.h.v. Nr 88
 te Zutphen


